NATIONAL Assessment Centre				•
the same of the sa	Job description	Date &Time Complete	adi D	1
Re[No NA/Im [22010451/12	SAS e-filing			one by
Veh No GBLISSOH	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.OA 20/10/22 1023	i-Motor Claim Form	s, i		
OD (IP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs. TP 4hrs)	-	
TD L.	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass't Report by Fax / Har		1	
TP Down in t	VEO.FL.	Tel:	Fax:	
Owner / Driver: (72F91546 INC			
Policy No: () Perio	nd: (Tel:)	
Confirmed by : () Cover Type: ()	
1/2	Date:	Time:)	
Veer-CD	ete-Est. Status (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	-100%]	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)		
General Remarks:-				
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information () Total Laws C	ation strictly Confidential &	1945 (1945)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Don	.c.uy
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:)] ()			
NASSOSA 47	Inveice Pre	paration Checklist	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$
NADDO947 aimant's Particulars:-	1) AR : Acciden	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30);	Amit (S)	Amt (\$ Add Bil
NAWO2947 aimant's Particulars:-	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Amit (S)	
Date/Time Actions V9000947 mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 fee \$40, hrough Survey	Amt(\$) 1st Bill 0) (\$45 1120	
Date/Time Actions M9000947 aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 fee \$40. hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Amit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 5120 \$30	
Date/Time Actions N9000947 umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); Free \$40, Arrough Survey \$100 Surve	Arnit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 5120 \$30	
Date/Time Actions N9000947 mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); Free \$40, Arrough Survey \$100 Surve	Amit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 5120 \$30 \$75	
Date/Time Actions N9000947 aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA - 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3 See \$40. Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3 As	Amit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 5120 \$30 \$75	
Date/Time Actions M9000947 aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA 8) NTUC Additio OD * *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 fee \$40, hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion SMRT Survey \$ mal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance	Amit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 5120 \$30 \$75 160	
Date/Time Actions N9000947 aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments:-	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Courtesy	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 fee \$40, hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Hion HSMRT Survey \$ mal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance Dordination in Inspection cet Excess Coordination	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 5120 \$30 \$75 160 \$5 810 \$25 \$5	
Date/Time Actions M9000947 aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments:- 1:	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Courtesy	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 fee \$40, hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ction SMRT Survey \$ car / Tpt Allowance condination in Inspection cet Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 5120 \$30 \$75 160 \$5 810 \$25 \$5	
Date/Time Actions	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA - 8) NTUC Additio OD * *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repair - *N8: DV / Coll TP (N11) : TP	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 fee \$40, hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ction SMRT Survey \$ car / Tpt Allowance condination in Inspection cet Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 5120 \$30 \$75 160 \$5 810 \$25 \$5 20 30	

SN0922AL0004 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/10/2022 14:03 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (21/10/2022 14:03 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	21/10/2022 14:03 (SGT) Driver 20/10/2022 10:23 (SGT) Singapore SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 BLK 153 CARPARK Singapore
Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information	Driver 20/10/2022 10:23 (SGT) Singapore SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 BLK 153 CARPARK

Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	Singapore SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 BLK 153 CARPARK Singapore
DETAILS O	F OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBL1880H
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	Yes SENG HENG CELESTIAL FUNERAL SERVICES 5XXXX551J sean@shcelestial.sg (Phone) +65-97926580
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are your claiming under your own incurence policy for repair to	Toyota Hiace - Employment
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category	No - Claiming third party

2754

Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Auto

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd Policy Number / Cover Note Number 22-MQ003636-R01

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No	LIM WEE KIAN SXXXX366I
Date Of Birth	15/06/1998
Occupation	Outdoor

26/06/2020 Date Of Driving Pass 2 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-97926580 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address sean@shcelestial.sg BLK 969 HOUGANG STREET 91 Address Address complement #07-178 530969 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **Employee** Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Side Swipe Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Yes Are accident photos available for attachment? No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SLF9154G Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Private car Vehicle Category

Contact Number

Name of Driver

Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_
5 (-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the addicent to speed up the plains process.
- S. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and appartance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- a. Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (SiA) for aroulding and that pooles of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lagrament of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the pentre and to copies of the report being made available af cresald.
- 2. Scassent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

i understand, solvious ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal date/personal information set but in this [form] and any other personal information provided by the or possessed by my insurer collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vanicle's) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vahicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "the areas"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to (ii) investigating the addident and/or my dialine;
- (iii) carrying out and/or sealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ms;
- (iv) administering my plaims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about mato bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (x) complying with applicable law in administaring, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (5) all insurer(s) who have insured vehiclers) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, discuss and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the heurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents Including their law yers firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

GBL1880H ORKNIG LOT

Describe Circumstances	of the Accident					
_ I STOPPIED	WITH DO	UBUE.	LIGHT	ON (H)	12E)	LIGHT)
CHECK AND	REUERSE.	SUDI	ENLZ	A DED	Cho	(911)
OUT FROM	DARKING		A A	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	CAR	CAMIE
		NU I	AND	(AUSED	7415	ACCIDE
HAPPEN.	omercenen er wassel over erfolken foreste forest foreste foreste foreste foreste foreste foreste foreste forest	tiolegicentric solve) tid beginningsveil 4 dis regressmentation of solves.			n dissense in the standard of	
			\$400 as the reference as \$500 as each right sale CS-Cybro entre et a proper		EO de disable SAN Sia a computationen referensammen in sinks spense	and we provide the same and the
	of the standard the change of			egen medikalan digilah disengi mentuji digilah di Marupa, dan menjan direbigikan di Jamas pengan Marupa di Marupa Jamas di Marupa di Maru Marupa di Marupa Jamas di Marupa		
			all the second section of the second section of the second section of the section		all has a recommend on a setting to the contract of the stages.	
					navan Park Committee versionen ericht version Aufter der der eine erstellt versionen.	
		en menten er somsjelse er fir omsjelskrede skrikker er er stock er dysk for dysk kred Henry for er			Prony missional of the fill of the fill of the fill make the unit view on graph	
		en Adapt ville fragt village and an annual state of the s		en e		
					e Walder of the College of the State of the College	
		manga makancin dalah mengangan pengangangan pengangan dalah dalah dalah dalah dalah dalah dalah dalah dalah da Temper makancin dalah		anaman ya alipuniren sankir seri si hidi ya ushir gi bu yashiran mkunga asu sayingen ingi dawan dhasin dhasin Maran karan sankir		ikki dari dunankun musik udiki unumpunihan egi (1950-sikki) diri kan sur 14 desember - Antonia Antonia diri kan surumpunihan egi (1950-sikki) diri kan surumpunihan egi (1950-
			mere napti velocite stratigasir er venvene egeneg ine gar pros sossan	ervicini, et e transporteis Repressoration promissoration (16 every Foreign Agenci Medicilla-les internament	a thriftigh i shrinka ripojat i throso maka brilgar jihi i nangrapati saya	
	maker was never a few for a Suklassessistics (SUS) in length to the second of clause end a sue black of	NOT THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRA		entransis hald a C. (Samplera state of Special Paris, one should give make of Special		
				anti gallamentus hadi muurittajaa mii timuum suugu dan isekatu suu tuulku naa valtat hasissa kaleesta kaleesta	Mildelinka serien in der vertres gene in gesterniste in visionisch in des versche verschen der gene	
		etti ja kansilan seprenyesetti sisinteralikkosyste eksisterinken puosin		over the Properties and the second of the se		
	ordstanijadinistika ili muuningi pastinin syllä kirididapiriset vietetuskoisettiin a viisi den iridet myyttävä		ertholikation (t. 1). I handkaar maaren 1900 en hataloin haataloineaga (j. 1952), is sena		and the collection of a second plane was a fix desired and a second property of the second property of the second plane and the second	
	and an experience of the contracting of the contrac	the effective and the control of the engine should be engine the effective of	Professional de la company	nert noti gladija kankstiga (1973-tal) sommert mekat name na fraktiga (1974-1984) sides sed mis side		
		erit (gat diet het in verhalten verpreinige die diet diet die verpreinig die die eine verpreinig die die eins Die verpreinig die die verpreinig die verpreinig die verpreinig die verpreinig die verpreinig die verpreinig d				
		e majo como o acomininto do deciso representando en encistracione de co				The second of the second or second o

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (20/10/2029DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (6:23)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: SBRANGON NORTH FUE 1 BIK 153 CARPARK
T. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBL 1880H
DINSURANCE COMPANY: TOKIO MARINE
C)POLICY NUMBER: 22-MQ 003636-R01
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e)MAKE & MODEL:
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV (VAN) LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE COMMERCIAL) MOTORCYCLE)
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES (NO))
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: SENGHENG CELESTIAL FUNERAL SERVICES
OJADDRESS: 50 GAMBAS CRES SINGAPORE 7 C70:
CADDRESS. DO WITHING CRES STRUMPORE 1570.
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
The of personas. DRIVER
(MALE) TEMALE)
DIMAIC/PIN/PASSPORI: 39819306 L CONTACT: 979920380
CIADDRESS: BIK 969 HOUGHING STREET 91 #07-178
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (15/06/1998) (DD/MM/YYYY)
e)OCCUPATION: (Indoor / Outdoor)
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 2 123785 4 MION 143
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) NO
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES NO)
7, a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
the of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLF 9154 G MODEL:
THE OF Passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLF 9/3 4 G MODEL:
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
No of passenger of DRIVER'S NAME. MODEL:
(Ind. 1: 1:1 e) DRIVER'S NAME:
(Induding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
cmail = seaneshcelestial.89
email = seanesilceresilais
fax =
, 1 ¹ / ₁ × 2

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.



Certificate of Insurance

FORM MZ300

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: 22-MQ003636-R01 (Comm Vehicle Carry Own Goods)

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBL1880H

Chassis No.: GDH2011046394

2. Name of Policyholder

SENG HENG CELESTIAL FUNERAL SERVICES

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

09/10/2022

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

5. Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the policyholder's order or with their permission.

- Provided that the Person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or laws been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage
- 6. Limitations as to use*
 - Use in connection with the policyholder's business.
 - Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholders' business.
 - 3) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The policy does not cover:-

- 1) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- Limitations rendered (noperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please refer to the Policy Schedule for full details, terms and conditions of the insurance

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not transferable. During its currency, if the insurance is cancelled for whatsoever reason, you must return the Certificate to Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Lid. within 7 days thereof or, if the Certificate has been lost destroyed, you must make a statutory declaration to that effect. Failure to comply with this duty is an offence under Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Account: 2456DDA

Limit for total loss or theft:

Comprehensive Approved Workshop Plan Prevailing Market Value

Policy Excess:

Own Damage Claims SGD 600

Policy Excess:

Insurance Plan:

SGD 100 Windscreen Excess

Financial Interest:

MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL SERVICES SINGAPORE

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

Authorised Signature

User Name: Tan Bee Bee - Motor Unde

Printed: 06/10/2022

